Servo Speed Reducers
1 Onvio   • Servo Speed Reducers w w w. o n v i o l l c . c o m
PRECISE
• Low Backlash
• High Shock Load Capacity
• Exceptional Torsional
Stiffness
• Rigid Bearing Construction

Orientation Any
NEMA Ratings
Ordering information, list of conversions - page 17
17  ONVIO   • Servo Speed Reducers w w w. o n v i o l l c . c o m
Torque 1Nm = 8.85 Lb In
Stiffness 1Nm/arc min = 8.85 Lb In/arc min
Inertia 1Kgcm2 = 8.85 x 104 Lb In sec2
Weight 1Kg = 2.2 Lbs
Force (Bearing Loads) 1 Newton = .2248 Lbs
Dimensional 1mm = .03937 inches
Conversions
Easy to Order
HP - 030 - 015 - 05 - A240 -  N -  N  -  XXX
Model:
AP = Authentic Planetary
HP = Hybrid Planetary
AL = Economy Planetary
NE = NEMA Planetary
Size:
010 – 020 – 030 – 040 - 050
017 – 023 – 034 – 042
Ratio: See data for availability
Example Ratio 05 = 5:1, 010 = 10:1
Reserved for Specials
Consult Factory
Output Shaft:
N = Standard
V = Spline
P = With Keyway
S = Special
Housing:
N = Standard
F = Footmount
S = Special
Motor Interface:
A, B, D, E  - See catalog data
G – NEMA
X – Special
Motor Shaft Ø (expressed in mm)
Example  Ø9mm = 090
Ø.500inch = 127
Backlash: See data for availability
05 = < 5 arc min , 10 = < 10‘ arc min
Onvio’s unique interface design offers an oversized pilot and slotted
holes. The motor bearing is free of side load, resulting in longer life and